
SIENNA STABLES

DRESSAGE SCHOOLING SHOW

Judge: Pam Grace

April 25, 2021

Prix Caprilli - Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

8:00 Christy Furman / Burley / Open #278 20x60 covered arena

Prix Caprilli- Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # 20x60 covered arena SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

8:07 Meredith Kaspar / River Rose / Open #253 2740 20x60 covered arena

8:14 Charolette Peck / Star G / Junior #239 20x60 covered arena

8:21 Hannah Biggs / Contendro's Karma #279 20x60 covered arena

8:28 Allison Greene / Sox / Amateur #281 20x60 covered arena

8:35-8:50 TAKE JUMPS DOWN

Western Introductory Level- Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

8:50 Lily Walker / Perry / Junior  #244 20x60 covered arena

8:57 Jen Montashami / Tigger / Amateur #241 20x60 covered arena

9:04 Addison Staley / Rascal / Junior #246 pending 20x60 covered arena

9:11 Bonnie Olson / Harley / Junior #276 20X60 covered arena

9;18 Kristin DeAldecoa / Ruby / Amateur #254 20x60 covered arena

9:25 Madison Smith / Kipper / Junior #230 20x60 covered arena

Western Introductory Level - Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

9:32 Lily Walker / Perry / Junior #244 20x60 covered arena

9:39 Addison Staley / Rascal / Junior #246 pending 20x60 covered arena



9:46 Jen Montashmi / Tigger / Amateur #241 20x60 covered arena

9:53 Bonnie Olson / Harley / Junior #276 20x60 covered arena

10:00 Kristin DeAldecoa  / Ruby / Amateur #254 20x60 covered arena

1`0:07 Kate Parker / Lucy /  Open #280 20x60 covered arena

Western Introductory Level- Test 3

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

10:14 Amelia Matcoux / Pistol / Junior #275 20x60 covered arena

10:21 Bonnie Olson / Harley / Junior #276 20x60 covered arena

10:28 Lily Walker / Perry / Junior $244 20x60 covered arena

10:35 Addison Porter / Macy / Junior #277 20x60 covered arena

10:42 Adeline Eastman / Tigger / Junior #274 20x60 covered arena

10:49 Kristin DeAldecoa / Ruby / Amateur #254 20x60 covered arena

10:56 Madison Smith / Kipper / Junior #230 20x60 covered arena

11:03 Carson Spritzer / Pixie / Junior #247 20x60 covered arena

11:10 Kate Parker / lucy / Open  #280 20x60 covered arena

Western Introductory Level- Test 4

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

11:17 Jen Montashmi / Tigger / Amateur #241 20x60 covered arena

11:24 Addison Porter / Macy / Junior  #277 20x60 covered arena

First Level Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

11:31 Isabella Vrazel / Mystic Magic On Ice/ Amateur #242 61639 20x60 covered arena

First Level - Test 3

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

11:38 Isabella Vrazel / Mystic Magic On Ice / Amateur #242 61639 20x60 covered arena



Third Level- Test 3

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

11:42 Cindi Craig / Faeryn / amateur  #243 110 20x60 covered arena

11:49-12:15 CHANGE ARENA TO 20 X 40

Introductory Level- Test A HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

Time Rider/Horse/Level 20 x 40 covered arena

12;15 Christy Furman / Burley / Open  #278 20X40 covered arena

12:20 Lauren Cordell / Smokey Dock Jet / Junior #248 20X40 covered arena

12:25 Susan Hawes / Gigi / Amateur  #245 20X40 covered arena

12:30 Cody Court / Four Ann's / Amateur #227 20X40 covered arena

12:35 Allison Greene / Sox / Amateur  #281 20X40 covered arena

12:40 Charolette Peck / Smokey / Junior #240 20X40 covered arena

12:45 Carson Spritzer / Pixie / Junior #247 20X40 covered arena

Introductory Level Test B

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

12:50 Lauren Cordell / Smokey Dock Jet / Junior #248 20 x 40 covered arena

12:55 Carson Spritzer / Pixie / Junior #247 20x40 covered arena

1:00 Cody Court / Four Anns / Amateur  #227 20x40 covered arena

1:05 Susan Hawes / Gigi / Amateur   #245 20x40 covered arena

1:10 Ginny Penzell / Mask Of Zorro / Amateur #249 20x40 covered arena

1:15 Charolette Peck / Smokey / Junior #240 20x40 covered arena

1:20 Meredith Kaspar / River Rose / Open #253 2740 20x40 covered arena



Introductory Level- Test C

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

1:25 Ginny  Penzell / Mask Of Zorro / Amateur #249 20 x 40 covered arena

1:30 Elizabeth Stanton / D.C. Shoproof / Junior #250 20 x 40 covered arena

1:35 Meredith Kaspar / River Rose / Open #253 2740 20 x 40 covered arena

Training Level- Test 1

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

1:40 Audrey Guitreau / Dressage Debutante / Junior #251 20x40 covered arena

1:45 Elizabeth Stanton / D.C. Shoproof / Junior #250 20x40 covered arena

1:50 Madeline Yi / Cart Wheel Toccata / Junior #252 20x40 covered arena

1:55 Charolette Peck / Star G / Junior #239 20x40 covered arena

Training Level - Test 2

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

2:00 Charolette Peck / Star G / Junior #239

Training Level- Test 3

Time Rider/Horse/Level HDS # Location SCORE PLACE COMMENTS

2:05 Audrey Guitreau / Dressage Debutante / Junior  #251 20x40 covered arena

2:10 Hannah Biggs / Contendro's Karma / Open #279 20x40 covered arena

2:15 Madeline Yi / Cart Wheel Toccata / Junior #252


